
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Florida State  284  281  285       850  -2 
1  4  T2   South Carolina 282  299  286       867  +15 
3  T2  T2   Wake Forest 285  288  294       867  +15 
4  T2  4   Duke 289  284  296       869  +17 
8  T8  T5   Auburn 294  292  296       882  +30 

T11  T8  T5   Vanderbilt 298  288  296       882  +30 
T11  T11  7   Arkansas 298  293  295       886  +34 
T6  T5  T8   Furman  291  292  304       887  +35 
9  7  T8   UCLA 295  289  303       887  +35 

T6  10  10   Virginia 291  299  298       888  +36 
10  T11  11   Georgia, U. of 297  294  298       889  +37 
14  13  12   Northwestern  300  295  296       891  +39 
5  T5  13   LSU 290  293  311       894  +42 

17  14  14   Alabama 309  292  298       899  +47 
13  15  15   Baylor 299  303  299       901  +49 
15  17  16   Oklahoma State 301  305  303       909  +57 
16  16  17   North Carolina 305  299  307       911  +59 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Frida Kinhult  Florida State  68   68  68       204  -9   
4 T2   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  70   70  70       210  -3   
2 T2   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  69   68  73       210  -3   

T7 4   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  72   70  70       212  -1   
T10 T5   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  72   71  70       213  E   
T7 T5   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  69   73  71       213  E   
3 T5   Gina Kim  Duke  71   68  74       213  E   

T5 8   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  71   70  73       214  +1   
T10 9   Jenny Bae  Georgia, U. of  74   69  72       215  +2   
T14 T10   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  71   73  72       216  +3   
T14 T10   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  72   72  72       216  +3   
T20 T12   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  69   76  72       217  +4   
T20 T12   Emily Price  South Carolina  70   75  72       217  +4   
T14 T12   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  73   71  73       217  +4   
T10 T12   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  70   73  74       217  +4   
T20 T16   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  72   73  73       218  +5   
T39 T16   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  72   76  70       218  +5   
T49 T16   Jiwon Jeon  Alabama  76   74  68       218  +5   
T14 T16   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia, U. of  71   73  74       218  +5   
T10 T16   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  71   72  75       218  +5   
T20 T16   Anna Redding  Virginia  71   74  73       218  +5   
T14 T22   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  73   71  75       219  +6   
T5 T22   Haylee Harford  Furman  73   68  78       219  +6   
T33 T22   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  69   78  72       219  +6   
T27 T22   Puk Lyng Thomsen  Florida State  76   70  73       219  +6   
T33 T22   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  76   71  72       219  +6   
T20 T27   Bethany Wu  UCLA  73   72  75       220  +7   
T7 T27   Monica Dibildox  LSU  70   72  78       220  +7   
T27 T27   Beth Lillie  Virginia  72   74  74       220  +7   
T27 T30   Brooke Sansom  Auburn  74   72  75       221  +8   
T54 T30   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  75   76  70       221  +8   
T20 T30   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  73   72  76       221  +8   
T43 T33   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  80   69  73       222  +9   
T56 T33   Harmie Constantino  Georgia, U. of  76   76  70       222  +9   
T27 T33   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  75   71  76       222  +9   
T49 T36   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  76   74  73       223  +10   
T43 T36   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  71   78  74       223  +10   
T20 T36   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  78   67  78       223  +10   
T33 T36   Letizia Bagnoli  Wake Forest  71   76  76       223  +10   
T33 T36   Ana Belac  Duke  73   74  76       223  +10   
T27 T41   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  73   73  78       224  +11   
T14 T41   Kendall Griffin  LSU  72   72  80       224  +11   
T43 T41   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  76   73  75       224  +11   
T56 T41   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  81   71  72       224  +11   

T39 T41   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  73   75  76       224  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T46   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  75   77  73       225  +12   
T33 T46   Jennifer Zhou *  North Carolina  71   76  78       225  +12   
T39 T46   Presley Baggett  LSU  75   73  77       225  +12   
T56 T46   Janet Mao  Northwestern  76   76  73       225  +12   
T27 T46   Madison Moosa  Furman  72   74  79       225  +12   
T33 T51   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  73   74  79       226  +13   
T54 T51   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75   76  75       226  +13   
T56 T53   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  77   75  75       227  +14   
T49 T53   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  76   74  77       227  +14   
T43 T53   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  76   73  78       227  +14   
T43 T56   Alden Wallace  LSU  73   76  79       228  +15   
T56 T56   Miranda Wang  Duke  78   74  76       228  +15   
T67 T58   Julia Ford *  Virginia  73   80  76       229  +16   
T49 T58   Gaby Amos *  South Carolina  74   76  79       229  +16   
T71 T58   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  79   75  75       229  +16   
T67 T58   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  77   76  76       229  +16   
T56 T62   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  80   72  78       230  +17   
T71 T62   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  75   79  76       230  +17   
T56 T62   Elena Hualde  Auburn  76   76  78       230  +17   
T56 T62   Kelly Su *  Northwestern  78   74  78       230  +17   
T56 T62   Michelle Forsland  Oklahoma State  77   75  78       230  +17   
T43 T62   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  71   78  81       230  +17   
T39 T62   Sara Camarena  Oklahoma State  74   74  82       230  +17   
T79 T69   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  76   80  75       231  +18   
T76 T69   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  78   77  76       231  +18   
T49 T69   Nicole Lu  North Carolina  77   73  81       231  +18   
T76 T69   Erica Chiang  Baylor  76   79  76       231  +18   
T85 T69   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  78   82  71       231  +18   
T71 T69   Grace St-Germain  Arkansas  77   77  77       231  +18   
T67 T75   Caitlin Cotterill  Furman  74   79  79       232  +19   
T81 T75   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  81   76  75       232  +19   
T67 T77   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  76   77  80       233  +20   
84 T77   Emma Bradley  Baylor  81   78  74       233  +20   

T71 T77   Maria Vesga  Baylor  75   79  79       233  +20   
T56 80   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia, U. of  76   76  82       234  +21   
83 81   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  78   80  77       235  +22   

T81 82   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  84   73  80       237  +24   
T85 T83   Riley Smyth  Virginia  80   80  78       238  +25   
T79 T83   Gaby Coello  Georgia, U. of  79   77  82       238  +25   
T76 85   Jane Lu  Northwestern  75   80  85       240  +27   
T71 T86   Monica Schumacher *  Wake Forest  76   78  87       241  +28   
87 T86   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  84   80  77       241  +28   

88 88   Mary Mac Trammell  Alabama  85   81  82       248  +35 
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89 89   Carolina Caminoli  Alabama  85   83  87       255  +42   
90 -    Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  77  D  76       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 284 281 285 850

1 Frida Kinhult (1) 68 68 68 204

T16 Amanda Doherty (2) 71 72 75 218

T22 Beatrice Wallin (3) 69 78 72 219

T22 Puk Lyng Thomsen (4) 76 70 73 219

T41 Amelia Williamson (5) 81 71 72 224

T2 South Carolina 282 299 286 867

T10 Lois Kaye Go (1) 72 72 72 216

T12 Emily Price (3) 70 75 72 217

T12 Marion Veysseyre (4) 69 76 72 217

T30 Ana Pelaez (2) 75 76 70 221

T36 Anita Uwadia (5) 71 78 74 223

T2 Wake Forest 285 288 294 867

T2 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 69 68 73 210

T12 Emilia Migliaccio (4) 70 73 74 217

T33 Siyun Liu (3) 75 71 76 222

T36 Letizia Bagnoli (2) 71 76 76 223

T69 Vanessa Knecht (5) 78 82 71 231

4 Duke 289 284 296 869

4 Jaravee Boonchant (2) 72 70 70 212

T5 Gina Kim (3) 71 68 74 213

T30 Virginia Elena Carta (4) 73 72 76 221

T36 Ana Belac (1) 73 74 76 223

T56 Miranda Wang (5) 78 74 76 228

T5 Auburn 294 292 296 882

T5 Mychael O'Berry (2) 72 71 70 213

T16 Julie McCarthy (1) 72 73 73 218

T30 Brooke Sansom (3) 74 72 75 221

T62 Elena Hualde (5) 76 76 78 230

T77 Kaleigh Telfer (4) 76 77 80 233

T5 Vanderbilt 298 288 296 882

T10 Courtney Zeng (5) 71 73 72 216

T33 Morgan Baxendale (3) 80 69 73 222

T36 Abbey Carlson (2) 76 74 73 223

T62 Auston Kim (1) 71 78 81 230

T62 Louise Yu (4) 80 72 78 230

7 Arkansas 298 293 295 886

T5 Kaylee Benton (2) 69 73 71 213

T22 Maria Fassi (1) 76 71 72 219

T53 Dylan Kim (4) 76 73 78 227

T69 Grace St-Germain (5) 77 77 77 231

T75 Cara Gorlei (3) 81 76 75 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Furman 291 292 304 887

T16 Natalie Srinivasan (2) 72 76 70 218

T22 Haylee Harford (1) 73 68 78 219

T46 Madison Moosa (4) 72 74 79 225

T53 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 76 74 77 227

T75 Caitlin Cotterill (5) 74 79 79 232

T8 UCLA 295 289 303 887

T22 Mariel Galdiano (1) 73 71 75 219

T27 Bethany Wu (4) 73 72 75 220

T41 Patty Tavatanakit (5) 73 73 78 224

T69 Clare Legaspi (3) 76 80 75 231

82 Phoebe Yue (2) 84 73 80 237

10 Virginia 291 299 298 888

T16 Anna Redding (4) 71 74 73 218

T27 Beth Lillie (1) 72 74 74 220

T41 Morgan Gonzales (2) 73 75 76 224

T51 Katharine Patrick (3) 75 76 75 226

T83 Riley Smyth (5) 80 80 78 238

11 Georgia, U. of 297 294 298 889

9 Jenny Bae (1) 74 69 72 215

T16 Jo Hua Hung (4) 71 73 74 218

T33 Harmie Constantino (2) 76 76 70 222

80 Rinko Mitsunaga (5) 76 76 82 234

T83 Gaby Coello (3) 79 77 82 238

12 Northwestern 300 295 296 891

T12 Kelly Sim (4) 73 71 73 217

T41 Stephanie Lau (1) 76 73 75 224

T46 Janet Mao (3) 76 76 73 225

T58 Brooke Riley (2) 79 75 75 229

85 Jane Lu (5) 75 80 85 240

13 LSU 290 293 311 894

T27 Monica Dibildox (2) 70 72 78 220

T41 Kendall Griffin (4) 72 72 80 224

T46 Presley Baggett (5) 75 73 77 225

T56 Alden Wallace (3) 73 76 79 228

81 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 78 80 77 235

14 Alabama 309 292 298 899

T2 Angelica Moresco (3) 70 70 70 210

T16 Jiwon Jeon (1) 76 74 68 218

T36 Kenzie Wright (2) 78 67 78 223

88 Mary Mac Trammell (5) 85 81 82 248

89 Carolina Caminoli (4) 85 83 87 255

15 Baylor 299 303 299 901

8 Gurleen Kaur (4) 71 70 73 214

T58 Diane Baillieux (1) 77 76 76 229

T69 Erica Chiang (2) 76 79 76 231

T77 Maria Vesga (3) 75 79 79 233

T77 Emma Bradley (5) 81 78 74 233

16 Oklahoma State 301 305 303 909

T46 Han-Hsuan Yu (3) 75 77 73 225

T62 Chih-Min Chen (1) 75 79 76 230

T62 Sara Camarena (4) 74 74 82 230

T62 Michelle Forsland (5) 77 75 78 230

90 Lianna Bailey (2) 77 0 76 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 North Carolina 305 299 307 911

T51 Ava Bergner (3) 73 74 79 226

T53 Brynn Walker (4) 77 75 75 227

T69 Kelly Whaley (2) 78 77 76 231

T69 Nicole Lu (5) 77 73 81 231

T86 Mariana Ocano (1) 84 80 77 241
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T46 Jennifer Zhou (North Carolina) 71 76 78 225

T58 Gaby Amos (South Carolina) 74 76 79 229

T58 Julia Ford (Virginia) 73 80 76 229

T62 Kelly Su (Northwestern ) 78 74 78 230

T86 Monica Schumacher (Wake Forest) 76 78 87 241
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